








Date



28-M ay-20




28-M ay-20




28-M ay-20




29-M ay-20




25-Jun-20




25-Jun-20




27-Aug-20




24-Sep-20




22-0ct-20




26-Nov-20




25-Feb-21




25-Feb-21




25-Feb-21




25-M ar-21







Healeyfield Parish Coun



Expenditure 2020-21 Item s o






Details



CDALC AnnualSubscription

2020




Conway Printing Services

Newsle




Video Com m unications

Plc




Came

& Company Local Councilln




Briary Garden

Services

Flower P




J Beveridge

-Plants & Com post




RB Tree

&

Landscape Ltd

Biannu




Castleside

& District Com m unity A




RB Tree

&

Landscape Ltd

Biannu




M urray M em orials

- Fossilplaque




A-Byte

Computer Solutions

Annu




P Snowdon

- planting




G M S

bench

repairs




J Coates

Parish Council Adm

in

la










ver £100



Recoverable



Cost



£233.89

£0.00




£532.50

£0.00




£143.88

£0.00




£501.51

£0.00




£125.00

£0.00




£284.00

£0.00




£594.00

£99.00




£270.00

£0.00




£594.00

£99.00




£160.20

£26.70




£301.68

£50.28




£250.00

£0.00




£544.80

£90.80




£450.00

£0.00




£4,985 .46 £365.78



